Mini Series
Powerful video security in  discreet form factors
Overview
Designed for flexibility without compromise, Verkada’s Mini Series features
discreet form factors that deliver exceptional image quality. The Mini Series is
comprised of two indoor models, the CM41 (5MP) and CM61 (4K).
Both the CM41 and CM61 are part of Verkada’s line of hybrid cloud cameras
and are ready out of the box for easy installation without any additional down-

Temperature: -10°C - +45°C (14°F - 113°F)
Humidity: 90%
Connectivity 10/100Mb RJ-45 Cable Connector for Network/PoE Connection
VERKADA INC MINI SERIES
Verkada Inc. 405 E 4th Ave, San Mateo, CA, 94401
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © Verkada Inc . All rights reserved.
Product Name MP WDR Lens Type IR
Onboard
Retention
People
Analytics
Price
(MSRP)
CM41-30-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 30 Days ✓ $799
CM41-60-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 60 Days ✓ $1,199
CM41-90-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 90 Days ✓ $1,599
CM41-120-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 120 Days ✓ $1,999
CM41-365-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 365 Days ✓ $2,999
CM61-HW 8.0 (4K) ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 30 Days ✓ $1,199
CM61-60DAY-HW 8.0 (4K) ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 60 Days ✓ $1,899
CM61-90DAY-HW 8.0 (4K) ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 90 Days ✓ $2,599
Ordering Information | Mini Series